b G

LB T S

voEF

Sl IR e Fr T Ll F ol ol Bt Bl Lt
| S P e L S Lt sl R st Rl
FCE 4 i i i kA g i i

& 3+ 141,051,000 675,773 8,753,681 1,419,457 1,373,393| 2,935,098 643,327 47,306,027| 5,456,134

B Sl 675,773 675,773

et A 1,048,100 758,609

ENn2E Sl 10,308,031 3,721,084 1,115,840 1,373,393| 2,935,098

Eyed O 9,100,235

pAzEd 773,336 643,327

Y LA 47,306,027 47,306,027

SALE S 7,987,169 343,527 303,617 5,456,134

) ] 6,802,394

1ELD 5,954,126 3,468,221

23 14,852,504

Hos AR N 1,486,425

AN L ) 1,279,655

Ak g fres Lo 3,622,706

AR FIIRAF L ) 15,686,683 454,240

Fog kL 2,345,675

Es 32 Sl 6,316,099

AT B L 1,486,444

19 R Er s i L0 1,451,441

FadLLD 394,555

Hu dh 1,773,622 8,000

$-9K 4 400,000

-674-




oo g S A
P s | 40 g | e e | s g | pems e pema s | LRI TE e s | g e | e s | g e
Glad kantd Kimon iRl Kindeld i 9] RS Lt ol Rl Rkl Kt
i i Bhig B Eh A B i3 A i AF | BRI
2,272,008| 2,076,777 600,175 2,345,675 6,316,099 9,100,235| 18,854,871| 1,162,616 524,564| 5,262,322 5,610,781 1,126,463
1,162,616
9,100,235
130,009
1,540,072 5,262,322
1,758,309 445,231
2,076,777 3,852,472
600,175 681,232
731,936 547,719
3,622,706
14,684,446
2,345,675
6,316,099
394,555

-675-



LM

4 e E W F

¢ EAREIER

ERC-R Y
FeE u)

FeF S R

¥R T T
R 5
Ehaig

Fadi i =d
FrE 73
kA

ikl e
R A
ig

FEF T g
i E ¥
ik A E

¥ H P g
Ry
i

Fe [P gc
R
CRER

w
\
i

| 4

W
P
T

Faet A
gk )

1y
%F{I- 2

pAasL

AL g g
Ak g fees Lo
AR FIIRTE L O

¥R miE L

A TR B L

ps
T

9 i

rﬁ At A A

P
T

pe

s

¥R £

547,997

547,997

1,768,809

282,365

1,486,444

938,421

938,421

945,470

945,470

205,018

205,018

289,491

289,491

8,923,255

8,923,255

3,217,063

1,451,441

1,765,622

400,000

-676-




	24丁、二、各機關歲出政事別科目分析總表(手控)



